

FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Lower Bucks Family YMCA/Tri-Hampton Branch

"Bobby's Playground"

In honor of Bobby Osterhout





Sponsored in part by Playground Heroes: KaBOOM! and Munz Construction

Thank you for joining the Lower Bucks Family YMCA in helping to bring a new community playground to Holland, PA in honor of Bobby Osterhout and sponsored by prominent Bucks County builder, Munz Construction, national foundation KaBOOM! and local companies, foundations, and individuals. This new play space, open to the public, will bring great enjoyment to children and families from the Holland area and children from urban communities in Lower Bucks County who attend the Y's summer day camp and experience outdoor play in a green suburban setting.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

DUE DATE FOR SPONSORSHIPS & PAVER PLEDGES: September 24, 2014

Email Shannon Connolly sconnolly@lbfymca.org or call 215-579-6200 for more information

Playground Hero - \$10,000

- Sponsor name on playground signage
- Name recognition on playground bench
- Name and logo on 8"x8" paver
- Recognition on LBF Y website and in news releases about the project.
- 2 minute presentation at ribbon cutting ceremony

Playground Benefactor - \$5,000

- Sponsor name on playground signage
- Name recognition on playground bench
- Name and logo on 8"x8" paver
- Recognition on LBF Y website and in news releases about the project.

Playground Partner—\$1,000

- Sponsor name on playground signage
- Recognition on playground bench or name, logo or child's art on 8"x8" paver
- Recognition on LBFY website and in news releases about the project.

Playground Best Buddy—\$500

- Name, logo or child's art on 8"x8" paver
- Recognition on LBFY website and in news releases about the project.

Playground Pavers (Garden installation)

- \$250—8"x8" paver (letters only)
- \$50 (\$95 for 2) 4" x 8" x 2 ¼" paver

The Lower Bucks Family YMCA is a 501c(3) nonprofit organization and all donations to the

playground are tax deductible.

I/We wish to sponsor the YMCA/KaBOOM!

Name as you wish to be recognized:	
Contact/Company Name:	
Email:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip <u>:</u>
Phone (W):	Phone (M):
I am pledging my support. ((All pledges must be completed by 12/31/2014).
Please bill me for \$	on this date
Check Enclosed for \$	(payable to the Lower Bucks Family YMCA)
Credit Card Type	
Name on Credit Card:	
Number:	Exp. Date
Signature:	
Donations can be made @ www.lbfymca.org. Scroll to the bottom of the page and	

Please return both forms by US Mail or Email:

click "Donate Now". Select KaBOOM! Playground Project.

Shannon Connolly, Lower Bucks Family YMCA • 601 S Oxford Valley Rd • Fairless Hills, PA 19030 For more information or to discuss transfer of stocks or securities: sconnolly@lbfymca.org or call (215) 579-6200



"Bobby's Playground"

In honor of Bobby Osterhout

Sponsored in part by Playground Heroes: KaBOOM! and Munz Construction

Paver Detail Form

(Please complete one form per paver and attach to your pledge form)

Please indicate how you'd like your payer to read. There is a limit of 3 lines

ocument so that we ca
lo it

Thank you!

Any questions please contact Shannon Connolly at 215-579-6200.